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Schedule  03 

The Supply Agency aggreeing to provide fertilizer 
 
Environment Freindly Fertilizer Manufacturing Institution :- ....................................................................... 
 
 
Aggree to supply ...................... of Environment Freindly Fertilizer to the Agrarian Services Centre of 

.............................. in .....................................district on ....................... for cultivation during  

.................................... season 
 
 
 

 

Serial 
numbe

r 

Type and quantity of Fertilizers agreed to be released 

 

Issued Quantity of  

Compost (kg) 

 

 
Issued Quantity of  
Liquid  Organic 

Fertilizer (L) 

 

Issued Quantity of  Bio 

Liquid Fertilizer (L) 

  

01      

02      

03      

04      

05      

06      

07      

.......................................................... 
Signature of the Manager of the 
Environment Friendly Fertilizer 
Manufacturing Institute 
Date: 

.......................................................... 
Name & the Official Frank of the 
Manager of Environment Friendly Fertilizer 
Manufacturing Institute 

 


